 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1CONNECTIONS 
 SUMMER SCHEDULE - 2023
	DAY/DATE
	WHERE
	ACTIVITY


	Tuesday, June 6
	PR’s Home 
787 Arbutus Trail, TC

668-2726
	Cookout

Testimonies

	Tuesday, June 13
	Grace MacDonald Park
	Kickball

	Tuesday, June 20
	F & M Park
	Ultimate Frisbee

	Sunday, June 25
	Pirate’s Cove 6:00pm $7.50
	Mini Golf/DQ

	Tuesday, June 27
	Church
	Softball

	Sunday, July 9
	TBA
	Cookout

	Tuesday, July 11
	Acme Beach
	Sand Volleyball

	Tuesday, July 18
	Grace MacDonald Park
	Whiffleball

	Tuesday, July 25
	East Bay Park
	Cricket

	Sunday, July 30
	522 Hobbs Hwy South, TC
	Lake Party

	Tuesday, August 1
	Ethan Brown’s home

202 W. 17th St., TC
	Cookout

Testimonies

	Tuesday, August 8
	Church
	Speedball

	Tuesday, August 15
	Anna Smith house
777 E. River Rd, TC
	Bonfire

	Tuesday, August 22
	No Meeting
	

	Tuesday, August 29
	No Meeting
	


Tuesday meetings from 7-9 PM. Questions about Tuesday nights or locations, check the church’s website at eastbaycalvary.org, or the Connection’s Facebook page.
